
PRIYADARSHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Department Of Civil Engineering

List of Toppers

Academic Year - 2022-23 Year/ Semester - 4th/8th

Sr.No. University
Roll No.

Name of student Total
Marks out
of 600

Percentage SGPA

1 113906 BHAGIRATH BAGADKAR 469 78.17 8.21

2 113864 PALLAVI GAYDHANE 463 77.16 8.04

3 113869 RENUKA SHANWARE 460 76.67 8.17

4 113983 TUSHAR TUMANNE 460 76.67 8.04

5 113988 YOGESH POTBHARE 458 76.33 7.96

6 113871 SAKSHI ANIL WARGANTIWAR 455 75.83 7.96

7 113875 SHRUTI MESHRAM 451 75.17 7.63

8 113986 YASH KHOKLE 450 75.00 8.04

9 113845 ANUSHREE RAMSEVAK MISHRA 450 75.00 7.83

10 113852 JAYASHREE KANIRE 438 73.00 7.88



PRIYADARSHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Department Of Civil Engineering

List of Toppers

Academic Year - 2022-23 Year/ Semester - 3rd/6th

Sr.No. University
Roll No.

Name of student Total
Marks
out of
650

Percentage SGPA

1 131319 AJINKYA BANDU AMBADE 532 81.85 6.27

2 131277 AACHAL ANIL CHAKRE 512 78.77 7.61

3 131397 TUSHAR HARICHAND KADWE 507 78.00 7.39

4 131302 SAKSHI RAVINDRA KOTHARE 506 77.85 7.72

5 131290 MRUNAL MAHANAND GAWANDE 505 77.69 7.61

6 131279 AKANKSHA G. CHAOUDHARI 504 77.54 7.83

7 131379 SANDESH VIJAY BORKAR 500 76.92 7.67

8 131296 PRERNAMANOHAR ITWALE 491 75.54 7.5

9 131393 SURAJ KUMAR 489 75.23 7.39

10 131312 TANUSHREE G. SATPAISE 485 74.62 7.39



PRIYADARSHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Department Of Civil Engineering

List of Toppers

Academic Year - 2022-23 Year/ Semester - 2nd/4th

Sr.No. University
Roll No.

Name of student Total
Marks
out of
750

Percentage SGPA

1 145264 RAHUL ARUNRAO BHENDE 606 80.80 8.32

2 145266 RAJESH DIPAK SARKAR 590 78.67 7.95

3 145254 PRAKASH SHRINIWAS JODE 561 74.80 7.68

4 145229 GOSHAL SHUDDHODHAN VAIDHYA 560 74.67 7.41

5 145205 SNEHAL AJAY DESHBHRATAR 540 72.00 7.18

6 145199 SAMRUDDHI SANJAY HADGE 539 71.86 7.27

7 145279 SANKET SURESH SAWARKAR 536 71.46 7.05

8 145238 KAUSHIK ARUN BADOLE 534 71.20 6.95

9 145226 DIPAK RAJU THAKARE 532 70.93 6.82

10 145203 SHUBHANGI DILIPKUMAR PATLE 531 70.80 7.09

11 145193 RUCHI VIJAY MESHRAM 531 70.80 7.09


